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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Geological & Engineering Bureau -

1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND
REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Applicant:__ APACHE CORP. OGRID Number: _3873
Well Name: MARK OWEN WELLS 7,9,10,15,16,17,18.20 APl: Multiple
Pool: Multiple Pool Code; Muliple

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for [A] PL "3/‘/
A. Location — Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication
DNSL I:] NSP(PROJECT AREA) I:] NSP(PRORATION UNIT) DSD

B. Checkoneonly for [t]or[i]
[1] Commingling — Storage — Measurement
CJoHc Ocms  Opc mWec Oos [Lowm
[ 1] Injection - Disposal — Pressure Increase — Enhanced Oil Recovery
LIwWrx  [OpMx  [swD [P [JEOR [JPPR

FOR OCD ONLY
2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply. .
A.[] Offset operators or lease holders |:| Notice Complete
B. Royalty, overriding royalty owners, revenue owners Application
Application requires published notice D

C.0 O Content
D.[] Notfification and/or concurrent approval by SLO Complete
E.[] Noftification and/or concurrent approval by BLM

F.[] Surface owner

G.[[] Forall of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,
H.[m No noftice required

3] CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. | also
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and
noftifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

2/8/2018
Reesa Fisher Date

Print or Type Name
432-818-1062

Z Phone Number
J ‘/MM— Reesa.Fisher@apachecorp.com

Signature e-mail Address




ATTACHMENT A-SOUR BATTERY

Pl

30-025-25130

30-025-29468

30-025-37533

30-025-37649

30-025-39601
30-025-37653

30-025-39602
30-025-39827

Well Name

MARK OWEN

MARK OWEN

MARK OWEN

MARK OWEN

MARK OWEN
MARK OWEN

MARK OWEN
MARK OWEN

Well No. Unit Letter

#007

#009

#010

#015

#016
#017

#018
#020

N

Pool Name & Code Orders
Penrose Skelly; Grayburg / 50350
Penrose Skelly; Grayburg / 50350
Penrose Skelly; Grayburg / 50350  DHC-3852
Eunice; San Andres, South /24170
Penrose Skelly; Grayburg / 50350  DHC-3785

Paddock /49210

Penrose Skelly; Grayburg / 50350
Penrose Skelly; Grayburg / 50350

Penrose Skelly; Grayburg / 50350
Penrose Skelly; Grayburg / 50350

























































State of New Mexico
Qil Conservation Division

1220 South St.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re:  Application for Surface Comi

Francis Drive

Mark Owen: Sour Battery
SW/4 of Section 35, Township 21 South, Range 37 East
Lea County, NM

Ladies and Gentlemen:

‘ing (Identical Ownership)

Identical ownership (working interest, royalty, and overriding royalty owners) exists as to all
of the following wells located in the SW/4 of Section 35, Township 21 South, Range 37 East,
Lea County, New Mexico:

API

30-025-25130
30-025-29468

30-025-37533
30-025-37649

30-025-39601
30-025-37653
30-025-39602
30-025-39827

Well Name

MARK OWEN
MARK OWEN

MARK OWEN
MARK OWEN

MARK OWEN
MARK OWEN
MARK OWEN
MARK OWEN

(LYRN]|
NO.

#007
#009

#010
#015

#016
#017
#018
#020

If you have any question regarding the aforementioned, please do not hesitate contacting the

undersigned at (432) 818-1846.

Sincerely,

APACHE CORPORATION

" 1c¢i Stretcher
Landman

laci.stretcher@apachecorp.com

432-818-1846 (office)
432-818-1197 (fax)

CQ JRATION
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UIT

B18-








